Hermiston Autumn Kickoff Classic

8" Grade Boys Tournament Schedule

No Team Name

1 Hermiston Hustlers
2 Spud Dawgs

3 Friendly Fire

4 Wapato Warriors

Saturday November 14"

11:30 AM
2:.00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM

Team #1 vs. Team #2
Team #4 vs. Team #3
Team #1 vs. Team #3
Team #4 vs. Team #2

Sunday November 15™

10:15 AM
2:.00 PM
3:15 PM
4:30 PM

Team #2 vs. Team #3

Team #1 vs. Team #4

Win Loss

HHS Gold Gym #2
HHS Gold Gym #2
HHS Gold Gym #2
Armand Larive Middle School

Armand Larive Middle School
HHS Main Gym

3" Place vs. 4™ Place Consolation HHS Gold Court #1
2" Place vs. 1% Place Championship HHS Main Gym



