

## **Hermiston Autumn Kickoff Classic**

## **8**<sup>th</sup> Grade Boys Tournament Schedule

No	Team Name	Win	Loss
1	Hermiston Hustlers		
2	Spud Dawgs		
3	Friendly Fire		
4	Wapato Warriors		

## Saturday November 14<sup>th</sup>

11:30	AM	Team #1 vs. Team #2	HHS Gold Gym #2
2:00	PM	Team #4 vs. Team #3	HHS Gold Gym #2
4:30	PM	Team #1 vs. Team #3	HHS Gold Gym #2
4:30	PM	Team #4 vs. Team #2	Armand Larive Middle School

## Sunday November 15<sup>th</sup>

10:15	AM	Team #2 vs. Team #3	Armand Larive Middle School
2:00	PM	1 000111 1 1 1	HHS Main Gym
3:15	PM		olation HHS Gold Court #1
4:30	PM	2 <sup>nd</sup> Place vs. 1 <sup>st</sup> Place Cham	pionship HHS Main Gym